The remainder of this page is intentionaliy biank.

EXHIBIT C

METHOD OF PAYMENT AND CONTRACT PRICE

The following is a description of the Method of Payment and Contract Price for CD Security North America LLC.
Warranty Service Agreement.

1. CONTRACT PRICE:

Shall not exceed Two Hundred and Four Thousand, Seven Hundred, Fifty Dollars and No Cents ($204,750.00).

OD Secnrfty North America, LLC

Accoont DescriptioD FY2025 FY2026 FV2027 Total

02-46-46-4635IO-33720000-024-S00225
NH State Prison for Men

(NHSP-M)
$29^50.00 $29,250.00 $29050.00 $ 87,750.00

02-46-46-463510-33730000-024-500225
NorthemNH CorrectionBl

[...]

02-46-46-463510-33740000-024-500225
NH Correctional Factlly

fcr Women (NHCF-W)
$19,500.00 $19,500.00 $19,500.00 $ 58,500.00

Total Contract Amotmt $68050.00 $68050.00 $68050.00 S204,75a00

2. ESTIMATED CONTINGENCY BUDGET SCHEDULE:

Shall not exceed Nine Thousand, Six Hundred Dollars and No Cents ($9,600.00).

Total Estimated Budget Schedule - Contii^ency Budget

FY2025 FY2026 FY2027 Total

Period 7/1/24-6^0/25 7/1/25-6/30/26 7/1/26-6/30/27

02-4646463510-337200004)24-500225 $  1,400.00 $  1,400.00 $  1,400.00 S  4,200.00

02-4646463510-337300004)24.500225 $  900.00 $  900.00 $  900.00 S  2,700.00

02-4646463510-337400004)24-500225 $  900.00 S  900.00 $  900.00 S  2,700.00

Total Per Fiscal Year S  3,200.00 S  3,200.00 $  3,200.00 S  9,600.00

3. TOTAL ESTIMATED BUDGET SCHEDULE:

Shall not exceed Two Hundred and Fourteen Thousand, Three Hundred, Fifty Dollars and No Cents
($214,350.00).

OD Secttrhy North America, LLC

Description FY2025 FY2026 FY2027 Total

Contract Price $68,250.00 $68,250.00 $68,250.00 $204,750.00

Contingency $ 3,200.00 $ 3,200.00 $ 3,200.00 S 9,60a00

Total Contract Amount $71,450.00 $71,450.00 $71,450.00 $214,35a00